- 14 ans Féminines

1 WAGNER Tissem

Séniors Féminines
1 DOPEUX Karine
2  MANDRAND Charline
3 DURIF Isabelle
4 ROUDET Vanessa

Vétérans Féminines
1 VECCHIE Céline

- 18 ans Masculins

1 GOUYAUD Aymeric

- 21 ans Masculins
1 FUZIER Lucas
2 VINCENT Louis
3 OUGADOUZ Rayan

Seniors Masculins

1  CURTIL Christophe
GOUDSMEDT Loic
REBOUH Manuel
MOURET Matthieu
NIVAULT Anthony
GARCIN Delphin

o b~ WN

Vétérans Masculins

1 SOUSSAN Philippe
SERGERE Guillaume
PARENT Stéphane
BERNARD Richard
BIASETTI Daniel
BOUAZDIA Olivier
RIGOUDY Bernard

N o b WN

Résultats CR Tennis de Table
21/01/2018 - Salaise-sur-Sanne (38)

405 061

363 124
406 834
371585
406 832

313 140

396 881

379 403
396 877
435 442

371584
432 692
367 024
363 134
435 502
406 833

201 188
367 025
367 021
363 131
103 564
367 018
190914

CLASSE AB

38/32

63/19
38/14
38/14
38/14

38/14

38/14

38/32
38/14
38/14

38/14
38/14
03/04
63/19
03/12
38/14

38/14
03/04
03/04
63/19
73/02
03/04
38/14

Tennis de Table Bourgoin-Jallieu

IRIS 63

Rhodia Club Tennis de Table
Rhodia Club Tennis de Table
Rhodia Club Tennis de Table

Rhodia Club Tennis de Table

Rhodia Club Tennis de Table

Tennis de Table Bourgoin-Jallieu

Rhodia Club Tennis de Table
Rhodia Club Tennis de Table

Rhodia Club Tennis de Table
Rhodia Club Tennis de Table
ADDAPT'03

IRIS 63

ASPTT Montlugon

Rhodia Club Tennis de Table

Rhodia Club Tennis de Table
ADDAPT'03

ADDAPT'03

IRIS 63

Elan Chambérien
ADDAPT'03

Rhodia Club Tennis de Table

Qualifiée
France
Jeunes
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Qualifié
France
Jeunes

Qualifiés
France
Jeunes
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